DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 6367

ISIN:  JP3481800005

Overview

2024/07/26 21:07:27

Price
132.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2.12% (2.75)

JP3481800005
6367

Frankfurt

EUR
Construction
Stock

38,496 EUR
NIKKEI 225

130.50 EUR
132.45 EUR
130.50 EUR
129.70 EUR
131.90 EUR
150
19,785.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/24
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2024/05/29
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b51f9a72fb9b369b4d919ffd613c9c2db372ab6699755d0574eb169bed9b5683&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bef22728a8ad5fa9&time=1722145544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9174c18903d697f31e19664adef5374bb2b5c7c98f2850cdf13a345abefd0a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2e7be680e28f6f1f&time=1722145544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58158a823a7f4a888a691e4eff7e82769361e172de17c63b90dfc073ae8b57d2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a620b796de3c7af0&time=1722145544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18bd22c919bea3f87b731030fd680e83fd6bc22e0fa84e8d0f2b76b980020a3a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=155d7c9693c0d9326&time=1722145544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=addd9ad317bbf1931a1cc787f6174a88b2dd2a1bca7ce492add46f26ac0d94da&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12fa0c0934353cf13&time=1722145544&tool=RSC

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 21:07:27

Price
132.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.12% (2.75)

ISIN JP3481800005
Symbol 6367
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,496 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 130.50 EUR
High 132.45 EUR
Low 130.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 129.70 EUR
VWAP 131.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 19,785.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.14% -28.29% -23.88%
Perf (abs.) -18.30 -52.25 -41.55
Beta 0.64 0.88 1.12

Volatility 26.87 27.93 29.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

131.42 EUR (64
132.47 EUR (60
131.47 EUR (86
140.27 EUR (97
154.75 EUR (2024/01/1
116.75 EUR (2024/04/1
186.95 EUR (2023/07/28
116.75 EUR (2024/04/19

© O

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 132.50 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 133.00 EUR
26

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 21,900.00 JPY

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:38 130.75 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 17:07 132.20 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5
0.07 11
197.58 3,021
0.00 4
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92967328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194097523

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.
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Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01

21:07

21:45

19:31

08:04

129.75 EUR

132.45 EUR

143.68 USD

131.50 EUR

130.45 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.09

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18719

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P DAIKIN

Contact Details
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES

2-4-12, Nakazaki-Nishi, Kita-ku - 530-8323
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6373-4312
Fax: 06-6373-4330
E-mail: -
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